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Wednesday 7:40 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 6 Glory Bowl 100.0 27 0 100.0 27 0 18 10360 10360
2 11 BowlYeah 81.5 22 5 81.5 22 5 15 11056 11056
3 3 Bowling Face 59.3 16 11 59.3 16 11 11 9854 9854
4 7 Nectar Boys 59.3 16 11 59.3 16 11 11 9571 9571
5 5 The Chocolate Covered Mc 59.3 16 11 59.3 16 11 11 9380 9380
6 8 Splitz Season 51.9 14 13 51.9 14 13 9 9234 9234
7 4 | Can't Believe lts Not Gutt 40.7 11 16 40.7 11 16 7 8936 8936
8 2 Quadruple Pinitration 37.0 10 17 37.0 10 17 6 8556 8556
9 9 Spare Change 37.0 10 17 37.0 10 17 6 8258 8258
10 12 The Strikers 333 9 18 333 9 18 7 9192 9192
11 10 The Greentitties 222 6 21 22.2 6 21 4 8125 8125
12 1 Stretch My Asshole 18.5 5 22 18.5 5 22 3 2867 2867
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Glory Bowl 612 598 1210 3 <> Stretch My Asshole 0 0 0 0
3-4 Quadruple Pinitration 447 519 966 0 <> Bowl Yeah 661 596 1257 3
5-6 Splitz Season 561 530 1091 3 <---> The Strikers 530 488 1018 0
7-8 Bowling Face 558 474 1032 0 <> The Chocolate Covered 571 502 1073 3
9-10 | Can't Believe Its Not Gu 532 449 981 1 <---> Spare Change 526 492 1018 2
11-12 Nectar Boys 497 525 1022 1 <---> The Greentitties 555 492 1047 2
Lane Assignments
12 34 _56 _7-8 910 1112
Today 310 89 41 27 511 126
NextWeek 84 7-3  6-9 1110 12-1
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 661 Bowl Yeah 612 Glory Bowl 571 The Chocolate Covered McBo
Scratch Series 1257 Bowl Yeah 1210 Glory Bowl 1091 Splitz Season
Scratch Game 213 Gator Keighley 189 Cam Mogk 186 Reece Watanabe
Scratch Series 389 Gator Keighley 331 Reece Watanabe 320 Sam Bernard
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 734 Bowl Yeah 656 Nectar Boys 655 Glory Bowl
Scratch Series 1395 Bowl Yeah 1261 Glory Bowl 1213 Bowling Face
Scratch Game 236 Gator Keighley 224 Jake Rosendahl 210 Logan Hodak

Scratch Series 415 Gator Keighley

381 Jake Rosendahl
Team Rosters

362 Nate Lowmiller

Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Stretch My Asshole

36 Phil Ring 76 459 6 157 148 0 0 0
5 Eric Baum 79 476 6 164 155 0 0 0
34 Scott Klingler 79 475 6 165 156 0 0 0
33 Ryan Morningstar 89 712 8 188 177 0 0 0

2 - Quadruple Pinitration
24 Nikko Dunkas 112 2029 18 231 210 120 136 256
22 Billy Becker 126 2283 18 257 236 132 116 248
23 Justin Maschmeyer 101 1821 18 219 198 103 106 209
21 Daniel Tuite 134 2423 18 277 256 92 161 253
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Bowling
ID # Hand
3 - Bowling Face
9
8
11
49

Name

Ave

Phi Kappa Tau - Fall 2018

Page 2

Nate Lowmiller
Graham Ryan
Kevin Rosser
Matt Holloran

4 - | Can't Believe Its Not Gutter

50
38
51
52

Logan Hodak
Jason Morey
Nick Stodola
Josh Norwitz

5 - The Chocolate Covered McBowlbe

54
55
56
57
6 - Glory Bowl
58
59
60
61
7 - Nectar Boys
62
63
64
65
8 - Splitz Season
66
67
68
69
9 - Spare Change
70
71
72
73
10 - The Greentitties
74
75
86
87
11 - Bowl Yeah
78
79
80
81
12 - The Strikers
82
83
84
85

Justin Klatsky
Michael French
Brendon McCormick
Michael Lesha

Reece Watanabe
Sean Gilroy

Cam Mogk

Joey Bonnel

Chuck Cappucci
Evan Hill

Nick Palmer

Nic Carbone

Teddy Walker
Bixby Childress
Luke Riashi
Sam Bernard

Kevin White
Angelo Pendolino
Nick Gomez
Aden Knott

Charles O'Leary
Porter McQuade
Anthony Suriano
Jacob Greenbaum

Nate Novak
Mike Seliga
Jake Rosendahl
Gator Keighley

Andrew Brune
Connor Walsh
Bowler 3

Robby Walker

160
124
125
137

140
129
123
103

119
134
138
128

131
160
134
120

142
112
140
136

140
127
106
140

116
120
113
110

117
117
104
111

148
140
155
170

119
142
111
123

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-

2895 18 325 304 133 147
2237 18 263 242 141 86
2256 18 264 243 137 117
2204 16 280 261 147 124
2521 18 299 278 153 147
2329 18 271 250 128 123
2228 18 252 231 124 95
1858 18 222 201 127 84
2152 18 248 227 149 131
2427 18 273 252 115 137
2490 18 290 269 128 135
2311 18 269 248 179 99
2372 18 268 247 186 145
2244 14 332 315 154 125
2150 16 280 261 112 189

0 0
2561 18 299 278 113 178
2031 18 229 208 108 80
2523 18 297 276 162 150
2456 18 284 263 114 117
2524 18 296 275 121 129
1785 14 263 246 151 121
1705 16 221 202 121 128
1966 14 290 273 168 152
2096 18 244 223 172 141
1921 16 257 238 9 115
1813 16 239 220 123 138
1993 18 227 206 132 98
2113 18 247 226 153 131
2122 18 238 217 144 144
1883 18 217 196 100 90
2007 18 233 212 158 127
2671 18 309 288 184 130
2243 16 295 276 145 127
2480 16 328 309 156 126
3064 18 356 335 176 213
477 4 243 236
571 4 287 280

2004 18 236 215 9 116
2217 18 263 242 145 105

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

Total

280
227
254
271

300
251
219
211

280
252
263
278

331
279
301

291
188
312
231

250
272
249
320

313
214
261
230

284
288
190
285

314
272
282
389

215
250

E¥  Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
B1 120 0 0 0 0 0
B2 120 0 0 0 0 0
B3 120 0 0 0 0 0
B4 120 0 0 0 0 0
Eric Baum 75 375 5 137 250 0 0 0
Joey Bonnel 148 2670 18 204 370 160 139 299
Daniel Boone 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Brown 120 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew Brune 132 1848 14 164 303 164 139 303
Joe Chiarilo 120 0 0 0 0 0
Trent Dennis 120 0 0 0 0 0
Beau Dinardo 120 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Dirksen 120 0 0 0 0 0
Connor Fox 120 0 0 0 0 0
Matt German 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Graves 120 0 0 0 0 0
Charlie Green 120 0 0 0 0 0
Steeler Hundely 120 0 0 0 0 0
Steeler Hundley 120 0 0 0 0 0
Cole Jardin 120 0 0 0 0 0
Anthony Jones 120 0 0 0 0 0
Gator Keighly 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Kelly 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Kelly 120 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Kelly 120 0 0 0 0 0
Ethan Knisley 120 0 0 0 0 0
Timmy Lasch 120 0 0 0 0 0
Will Merc 120 0 0 0 0 0
t Merlos 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Meyers 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Minok 120 0 0 0 0 0
Max Petersen 120 0 0 0 0 0
Carter Prout 120 0 0 0 0 0
Phil Ring 78 391 5 137 261 0 0 0
Stu Seltman 120 0 0 0 0 0
Rob Smith 120 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Stefanou 120 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Sullivan 120 0 0 0 0 0
Connor Walsh 148 2075 14 210 337 122 128 250
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